GENERAL INFORMATION

All phone numbers are area code 302 unless otherwise noted

Artesian Water
PNC Bank
Cape May-Lewes Ferry

Bethany-Fenwick Chamber of Commerce

Coast Guard (Non-emergency)

DART Bus Service

DE Department of Transportation

DE State Park — Fenwick Island

DE Office of Tourism

DE Natural Resources (DNREC)

DE Fish and Wildlife

MERR Marine Education, Research &
Rehabilitation

South Coastal Library — Bethany Beach
Poison Control Center

Post Office — Selbyville

Red Cross — Delmarva Region

Sussex County Government

Tri-State Bird Rescue

645.7751

537.2500
1.800.64FERRY (33779)
539.2100

227.2439
1.800.652.DART (3278)
1.800.652.5600
539.1055 (summer)
1.866.284.7483
739.9000

739.9918

228.5029

539.5231
1.800.222.1222
436.8044
1.800.777.6620
855.7700
737.9543



